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Gail Bell <viamed.gail.bell@gmail.com>

Order 07012186GB Tracking RV920489123GB 
7 messages

Gail Bell <gail.bell@viamed.co.uk> 11 January 2021 at 11:57
To: jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl

Dear Jacek Zachara, 

I am writing to inform you that your order, 07012186GB has been dispatched. 

You can track your order reference 07012186GB on the , with the following tracking number RV920489123GB.  
Please see attached delivery note,  DAN128112-1 and a copy of your invoice, RAN128112-1. 

Kind Regards  

Gail Bell 
Vandagraph Ltd 
gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

2 attachments

DAN128112-1.pdf 
75K

RAN128112-1.pdf 
76K

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> 14 January 2021 at 09:53
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Jacek Zachara <jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl> 
Date: Thu, 14 Jan 2021 at 09:48 
Subject: RE: Order 07012186GB Tracking RV920489123GB 
To: Gail Bell <office@viamed.co.uk> 

Hi Gail

I need 1 x R 33VAN for Analox

Best Regards

Jacek

[Quoted text hidden]
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Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 14 January 2021 at 10:00
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Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine 
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk 
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk 
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900 
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
[Quoted text hidden]

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 18 January 2021 at 13:02
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Jacek Zachara <jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl>
Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Jacek

I apologise for the delay in getting back to you. We have the R-33VAN in stock, your order is on our system and my
colleague Gail is going to arrange dispatch for you today.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine 
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk 
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk 
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900 
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Mon, 18 Jan 2021 at 10:37, Jacek Zachara <jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl> wrote: 

Hi Ryan

Do you have R33VAN ?

I need one

Best Regards

Jacek

 

From: Jacek Zachara [mailto:jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl]  
Sent: Thursday, January 14, 2021 10:49 AM 
To: 'Gail Bell' 
Subject: RE: Order 07012186GB Tracking RV920489123GB

 

Hi Gail

I need 1 x R 33VAN for Analox

Best Regards

Jacek

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
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From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Gail Bell 
Sent: Monday, January 11, 2021 12:57 PM 
To: jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl 
Subject: Order 07012186GB Tracking RV920489123GB

 

Dear Jacek Zachara,

[Quoted text hidden]

 
[Quoted text hidden]

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 19 January 2021 at 17:22
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Please run the card and let HL know, thank you

Ryan Swaine 
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk 
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk 
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900 
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Jacek Zachara <jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl> 
Date: Tue, 19 Jan 2021 at 17:21 
Subject: RE: FW: Order 07012186GB Tracking RV920489123GB 
To: <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> 

Hi Ryan

Yes please  take payment for two last invoices

46+116 = 162 £

From my Visa GBP 4193…5268

Best Regards Jacek

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine 
Sent: Tuesday, January 19, 2021 11:46 AM 
To: Jacek Zachara 
Subject: Re: FW: Order 07012186GB Tracking RV920489123GB

 

Hi Jacek

 

Just to confirm, did you want us to take the payment from your CC for the two invoices or pay later?
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Best regards

 

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine 
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk 
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk 
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900 
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Mon, 18 Jan 2021 at 14:00, Jacek Zachara <jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl> wrote:

Ok well.

I will pay for it and for the last invoice together

[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]

[Quoted text hidden]

 

Wolny od wirusów. www.avg.com

 

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 20 January 2021 at 14:49
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine 
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk 
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk 
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900 
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Jacek Zachara <jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl> 
Date: Tue, 19 Jan 2021 at 17:21 
Subject: RE: FW: Order 07012186GB Tracking RV920489123GB 
To: <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> 
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Hi Ryan

Yes please  take payment for two last invoices

46+116 = 162 £

From my Visa GBP 4193…5268

Best Regards Jacek

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine 
Sent: Tuesday, January 19, 2021 11:46 AM 
To: Jacek Zachara 
Subject: Re: FW: Order 07012186GB Tracking RV920489123GB

 

Hi Jacek

 

Just to confirm, did you want us to take the payment from your CC for the two invoices or pay later?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine 
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk 
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk 
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900 
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Mon, 18 Jan 2021 at 14:00, Jacek Zachara <jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl> wrote:

Ok well.

I will pay for it and for the last invoice together

Best Regards

Jacek

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine 
Sent: Monday, January 18, 2021 2:03 PM 
To: Jacek Zachara 
Cc: Gail Bell 

mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com


03/02/2021 Gmail - Order 07012186GB Tracking RV920489123GB

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=154df70736&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a%3Ar6308088139573381231&simpl=msg-a%3Ar409045468… 6/9
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Wolny od wirusów. www.avg.com

 

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 2 February 2021 at 19:05
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine - Viamed & Vandagraph - +44 (0) 7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Jacek Zachara <jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl> 
Date: Tue, 2 Feb 2021, 18:59 
Subject: RE: FW: Order 07012186GB Tracking RV920489123GB 
To: <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> 

Hi Ryan

I need 3 x R17VAN

We will see how will be this �me

Best Regards

Jacek

 

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine 
Sent: Monday, February 1, 2021 12:05 PM 
To: Jacek Zachara 
Subject: Re: FW: Order 07012186GB Tracking RV920489123GB

 

Hi Jacek

 

The parcel we sent to you should have had a CN22 label attached to the front, this is for goods with a value of less than
£250, the CN23 label is used when the goods exceed £250.

 

Best regards
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Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine 
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk 
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk 
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900 
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Sat, 30 Jan 2021 at 17:00, Jacek Zachara <jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl> wrote:

Hi Ryan

I also trade with Aqualand Ltd

They recently sent me the goods with the customs declara�on CN23 and it did not go to customs office in Poland

See it in the  a�achment

Best Regards

Jacek

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine 
Sent: Friday, January 29, 2021 6:01 PM 
To: Jacek Zachara 
Subject: Re: FW: Order 07012186GB Tracking RV920489123GB

 

Hi Jacek

 

I am sorry to hear that. It appears that each country has their own associated charges. I am not sure if there is a way to
make it more economical for you, such as split orders into smaller quantities or bulk them together so you have only
one charge?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine 
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
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http://www.vandagraph.co.uk 
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk 
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900 
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 29 Jan 2021 at 15:59, Jacek Zachara <jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl> wrote:

Hi Ryan

I have a problem L

The sensor has not arrived yet because it has been sent to the customs office.

Now there will be customs clearance and I have to pay for it + VAT.

It will take a few more days.

The customs duty is zero, but the customs clearance ac�vi�es are about 20-40 pounds each �me.

There will be also delays in delivery.

Do you have any idea?

Best Regards

Jacek

 

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine 
Sent: Monday, January 18, 2021 2:03 PM 
To: Jacek Zachara 
Cc: Gail Bell 

[Quoted text hidden]
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